PRODUCT GUIDE
• 2023 •
@ameheadcovers
1-800-528-6480 | sales@amegolf.net
AM&E IS PROUD TO BE PART OF THE PGA RETIREMENT PLUS PROGRAM
We believe that the health of the golf industry connects firmly to the success of the men and women who make up
the PGA of America. If you are a participant, please contact your AM&E sales representative or customer service at
800-528-6480 to learn more about the benefits that we are offering and to obtain a registration form.

showcase putter covers
39
HOW TO ORDER
All AM&E® products and material now have product and material codes to make ordering
easy and accurate  Simply combine the product and material code to specify your order
VICTOR SLASH HEAD COVERS
IN ALL THREE SIZES
(DRIVER, FAIRWAY & HYBRID):
Product
Victor Head Cover: HCV
Head cover Size:
Driver code - “D”: HCVD
Fairway code: - “F”: HCVF
Hybrid code - “H”: HCVH
Head cover Styles:
Victor Slash for a Driver: HCVD-SLASH
Victor Slash for a Fairway: HCVF-SLASH
Victor Slash for a Hybrid: HCVH-SLASH
Color & Material
Snow Promessa® Ultraleather® is 100
FINAL CODES:
Slash Driver in Snow Promessa® Ultraleather® final code:
HCVD-SLASH-100
Slash Fairway in Snow Promessa® Ultraleather® final code:
HCVF-SLASH-100
Slash Hybrid in Snow Promessa® Ultraleather® final code:
HCVH-SLASH-100
SNAP FIT
STANDARD PUTTER COVER
IN SASSY Ultraleather®
Product & Style
Snap Fit® Standard
putter cover code: PCSNF
Color & Material
Forest Ultraleather® code: 304
FINAL CODE: PCSNF-304
STANDARD SHOE BAG
IN WHITE PELOTON
Product & Style
Standard shoe bag code:
ACSB-STANDARD
Color & Material
White Peloton code: 600
FINAL CODE:
ACSB-STANDARD-600
Place your  order by contacting your sales rep or calling customer service at 800-528-6480 40